YHAFAC2

Academic
Administrators

Steps
1

© 00 N o g b~ W N

[ S S T
w N B O

City College of San Francisco

Annual Administrative Salary Schedule

Asst Director
Al101

$120,290.96
$125,702.74
$131,360.09
$137,272.30
$143,448.65
$149,901.12
$156,649.57
$163,698.02
$171,066.38
$178,763.93
$186,809.26
$195,215.64
$204,001.66

Payroll Department

Table: AD

Director
A102

$125,634.32
$131,360.09
$137,272.30
$143,448.65
$149,901.12
$156,649.57
$163,698.02
$171,066.38
$178,763.93
$186,809.26
$195,215.64
$204,001.66
$213,180.56

SGRP: 2526

Assoc Director
A103

$131,360.09
$137,272.30
$143,448.65
$149,901.12
$156,649.57
$163,698.02
$171,066.38
$178,763.93
$186,809.26
$195,215.64
$204,001.66
$213,180.56
$222,773.63

Dean
A104

$137,272.30
$143,448.65
$149,901.12
$156,649.57
$163,698.02
$171,066.38
$178,763.93
$186,809.26
$195,215.64
$204,001.66
$213,180.56
$222,773.63
$232,798.10

Assoc VC*
A105

$143,448.65
$149,901.12
$156,649.57
$163,698.02
$171,066.38
$178,763.93
$186,809.26
$195,215.64
$204,001.66
$213,180.56
$222,773.63
$232,798.10
$243,273.88

Date: 7/2/2025 3:18:31

VC CH*
A106

$156,649.57
$163,698.02
$171,066.38
$178,763.93
$186,809.26
$195,215.64
$204,001.66
$213,180.56
$222,773.63
$232,798.10
$243,273.88
$254,219.56
$265,657.70

*Any position classified as A105, A106, 0986, 0987 may be
independently adjusted according to market variations.
Deputy Chancellor and Chancellor are paid per contract.



