City College of San Francisco

Date: 7/2/2025 3:18:31

Payroll Department

Annual Administrative Salary Schedule

Academic Administrators	Asst Director A101	Director A102	Assoc Director A103	Dean A104	Assoc VC* A105	VC CH* A106
Steps	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11102	71100		71100	71100
1	\$120,290.96	\$125,634.32	\$131,360.09	\$137,272.30	\$143,448.65	\$156,649.57
2	\$125,702.74	\$131,360.09	\$137,272.30	\$143,448.65	\$149,901.12	\$163,698.02
3	\$131,360.09	\$137,272.30	\$143,448.65	\$149,901.12	\$156,649.57	\$171,066.38
4	\$137,272.30	\$143,448.65	\$149,901.12	\$156,649.57	\$163,698.02	\$178,763.93
5	\$143,448.65	\$149,901.12	\$156,649.57	\$163,698.02	\$171,066.38	\$186,809.26
6	\$149,901.12	\$156,649.57	\$163,698.02	\$171,066.38	\$178,763.93	\$195,215.64
7	\$156,649.57	\$163,698.02	\$171,066.38	\$178,763.93	\$186,809.26	\$204,001.66
8	\$163,698.02	\$171,066.38	\$178,763.93	\$186,809.26	\$195,215.64	\$213,180.56
9	\$171,066.38	\$178,763.93	\$186,809.26	\$195,215.64	\$204,001.66	\$222,773.63
10	\$178,763.93	\$186,809.26	\$195,215.64	\$204,001.66	\$213,180.56	\$232,798.10
11	\$186,809.26	\$195,215.64	\$204,001.66	\$213,180.56	\$222,773.63	\$243,273.88
12	\$195,215.64	\$204,001.66	\$213,180.56	\$222,773.63	\$232,798.10	\$254,219.56
13	\$204,001.66	\$213,180.56	\$222,773.63	\$232,798.10	\$243,273.88	\$265,657.70

*Any position classified as A105, A106, 0986, 0987 may be independently adjusted according to market variations. Deputy Chancellor and Chancellor are paid per contract.